TCLT10.. Series
Vishay Semiconductors
1 (12)
www.vishay.comDocument Number 83515
Rev. A3, 19–Mar–01
Optocoupler with Phototransistor Output
Description
The TCLT10.. Series consists of a phototransistor

Document Number 83515
Order Instruction
Ordering Code CTR Ranking Remarks
TCLT1000 50 to 600% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1001 40 to 80% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1002 63 to 125% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1003 100 to 200% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1005 50 to 150% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1006 100 to 300% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1007 80 to 160% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1008 130 to 260% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCLT1009 200 to 400% 4 Pin = Single channel
Features
Approvals:
� BSI: BS EN 41003, BS EN 60095 (BS 415),
BS EN 60950 (BS 7002),